
The Odyssey: Your Speech Journey Begins Here

Team sweepstakes

Team CrX DIS DI DUO ER ES GrSp HI IMP INF OO POE POI PRO STY Total Place

Wayzata (A) 81 177 24 0 97 86 63 59 8 228 191 47 11 0 39 1111 1

Prior Lake (D) 28 101 106 54 91 94 76 69 0 68 112 81 0 105 109 1094 2

Orono (E) 25 41 63 51 38 78 75 64 31 86 90 3 19 94 27 785 3

Westonka Speech Team (C) 26 39 38 0 10 7 14 110 12 33 14 22 0 17 81 423 4

Mounds View (I) 11 12 23 0 41 37 51 18 0 24 37 0 9 34 0 297 5

Academy of Holy Angels (L) 8 6 13 28 15 24 19 12 0 18 15 9 0 21 11 199 6

Watertown-Mayer High School (B) 0 0 0 4 0 4 0 19 0 31 20 19 6 20 30 153 7

DeLaSalle High School (G) 7 51 0 0 0 16 0 0 0 9 0 4 0 21 0 108 8

Becker HS (K) 9 0 9 19 8 14 0 0 0 0 6 0 0 3 4 72 9

Mounds Park Academy (F) 0 32 0 0 0 0 8 0 0 7 0 19 0 0 0 66 10

Minnesota New Country School (H) 0 0 33 0 0 0 0 9 0 0 3 3 0 3 0 51 11

Foley High School (J) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 8 18 12
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The Odyssey: Your Speech Journey Begins Here

Creative Expression

Code Team Competitor(s) Division
Prelims Rank

total
Head to

head
Opp. Avg.

Rank
Recips

Prelim
result1 2 3

A1 Wayzata Annie Zheng Varsity 4 1 2 7 5 2.8611 1.75 5

A2 Wayzata Simran Chugani Varsity 1 1 1 3 3.0000 3.00 1

A3 Wayzata Trinity Goldstein Varsity 2 2 2 6 3.6111 1.50 4

A4 Wayzata Miah Sandvik Varsity 1 2 5 8 3.1389 1.70 7

A5 Wayzata Shriya Bharadwaj Novice 4 3 3 10 9 3.1389 0.92 9

C1 Westonka Speech Team Trinity Bielke Varsity 2 3 2 7 6 2.9444 1.33 6

C2 Westonka Speech Team Hank McCue Novice 4 5 5 14 13 2.8333 0.65 13

C3 Westonka Speech Team Connor Nelson Novice 5 5 5 15 2.4722 0.60 15

D1 Prior Lake Lynh Tran Varsity 2 2 1 5 2 3.1389 2.00 2

E1 Orono Ashley Clemens Varsity 3 1 1 5 3 3.1944 2.33 3

G1 DeLaSalle High School Sophia Liang Varsity 5 3 3 11 3.0833 0.87 12

I1 Mounds View Annika Borgaonkar Varsity 5 5 4 14 14 2.8611 0.65 14

I2 Mounds View Clara Tebbe Novice 3 4 4 11 2.9722 0.83 11

K1 Becker HS Faith Potter Varsity 1 4 4 9 2.7778 1.50 8

L1 Academy of Holy Angels Burukti Hailu Novice 3 4 3 10 10 2.9722 0.92 10
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The Odyssey: Your Speech Journey Begins Here

Discussion

Code Team Competitor(s) Division
Prelims Rank

total
Head to

head
Opp. Avg.

Rank
Recips

Prelim
result1 2 3

A1 Wayzata Aashay Desai Varsity 2 2 5 9 3.5333 1.20 19

A10 Wayzata Anisha Sharma Varsity 2 4 2 8 3.5333 1.25 15

A11 Wayzata Areej Khan Varsity 3 3 1 7 3.7778 1.67 11

A12 Wayzata Aryan Shah Varsity 3 2 3 8 3.7778 1.17 16

A13 Wayzata Dhruv Mulay Varsity 2 5 2 9 3.5778 1.20 20

A14 Wayzata Karan Mulay Varsity 4 3 4 11 3.5417 0.83 25

A15 Wayzata Sanjana Muralidhara Varsity 1 2 1 4 3.5778 2.50 1

A16 Wayzata Shreya Suvarnapathaki Varsity 4 4 3 11 3.1778 0.83 23

A2 Wayzata Shrihari Waghani Novice 4 5 6 15 3.7708 0.62 34

A4 Wayzata Saahil Sharma Varsity 2 1 2 5 3.8222 2.00 5

A5 Wayzata Sandy Nagarajan Novice 3 1 3 7 3.9167 1.67 12

A6 Wayzata Srinidhi Yerraguntala Varsity 3 3 1 7 3.6250 1.67 8

A7 Wayzata Parker Ayotte Varsity 1 1 5 7 4.4375 2.20 13

A8 Wayzata Smarika Jayadev Novice 5 3 5 13 3.7083 0.73 29

A9 Wayzata Anick Mandal Varsity 4 3 4 11 3.5556 0.83 26

C1 Westonka Speech Team Grace Hanson Varsity 1 4 2 7 3.7500 1.75 10

C2 Westonka Speech Team Annika Wulf Novice 2 6 6 14 3.4000 0.83 30

C3 Westonka Speech Team Hampton Velarde Varsity 1 1 4 6 3.6667 2.25 6

D1 Prior Lake Brian Bachmeier Varsity 5 4 6 15 3.1778 0.62 33

D10 Prior Lake Beck Ruzicka Novice 6 6 5 17 3.0417 0.53 39

D11 Prior Lake Tyler Schmaltz Varsity 2 1 2 5 3.7843 2.00 3

D2 Prior Lake Eli Smeby Novice 7 6 3 16 3.6078 0.64 37

D3 Prior Lake Emily Wu Novice 5 5 6 16 3.6889 0.57 38

D4 Prior Lake Julia Cichosz Varsity 3 4 3 10 22 3.6444 0.92 22

D5 Prior Lake Ainsley Fuerst Varsity 1 6 4 11 3.3556 1.42 24

D6 Prior Lake Katie Gauquie Varsity 1 2 1 4 3.9111 2.50 2

D7 Prior Lake Kaori Hirano Novice 4 3 2 9 3.4444 1.08 18

D8 Prior Lake Leah Keith Novice 6 7 4 17 3.5417 0.56 41

D9 Prior Lake John Meagher Novice 6 5 6 17 3.6222 0.53 42

E1 Orono Ty Wetterstrom Novice 6 5 3 14 3.5625 0.70 31
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The Odyssey: Your Speech Journey Begins Here

Discussion

Code Team Competitor(s) Division
Prelims Rank

total
Head to

head
Opp. Avg.

Rank
Recips

Prelim
result1 2 3

E2 Orono Emma Davie Novice 6 6 7 19 2.8958 0.48 43

E3 Orono Elise Kosek Novice 6 5 4 15 3.0667 0.62 32

E4 Orono Isabella Koch Varsity 1 3 6 10 21 3.5778 1.50 21

E5 Orono Perrill Preston Novice 6 6 5 17 3.4792 0.53 40

F1 Mounds Park Academy Rayaan Ahmed Varsity 4 2 2 8 3.2444 1.25 14

F2 Mounds Park Academy Nashad Mahamod Varsity 5 1 1 7 3.7500 2.20 9

F3 Mounds Park Academy Sana Punjani Novice 3 5 4 12 3.8667 0.78 28

G1 DeLaSalle High School Samuel Mishler Varsity 2 2 3 7 3.6000 1.33 7

G2 DeLaSalle High School Saul Maldonado Novice 5 4 6 15 3.8125 0.62 35

G3 DeLaSalle High School Michael Underwood Novice 3 1 1 5 3.8000 2.33 4

I1 Mounds View Aman Rao Varsity 4 4 1 9 3.4222 1.50 17

I2 Mounds View Bola Lawal Varsity 5 6 5 16 3.5417 0.57 36

L1 Academy of Holy Angels Kalia Russell Varsity 5 2 5 12 3.8333 0.90 27
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The Odyssey: Your Speech Journey Begins Here

Dramatic Interpretation

Code Team Competitor(s) Division
Prelims Rank

total
Head to

head
Opp. Avg.

Rank
Recips

Prelim
result1 2 3

A1 Wayzata Eera Kale Novice 6 5 4 15 3.5778 0.62 21

A2 Wayzata Sarayu Patturi Novice 4 2 4 10 3.2619 1.00 11

C1 Westonka Speech Team Connor Houston Novice 5 5 2 12 3.5641 0.90 16

C2 Westonka Speech Team Kate Moch Varsity 5 4 4 13 18 3.2857 0.70 18

C3 Westonka Speech Team Joshua Nkhata Varsity 3 1 1 5 3.3556 2.33 4

C4 Westonka Speech Team Jayna Sherman Novice 5 4 5 14 3.2222 0.65 19

D1 Prior Lake Shannon Boyle Novice 1 2 6 9 3.3077 1.67 8

D2 Prior Lake Alivia Hall Varsity 1 1 2 4 3.9111 2.50 1

D3 Prior Lake Delaney Henry Novice 2 1 1 4 3.9556 2.50 3

D4 Prior Lake Ellie Mortensen Novice 3 4 3 10 3.3111 0.92 12

D5 Prior Lake Gabby Sumner Varsity 3 3 3 9 3.2564 1.00 7

E1 Orono Emma Koltes Varsity 2 2 5 9 3.4615 1.20 10

E2 Orono Nicole Guiterrex Novice 5 4 6 15 2.7381 0.62 20

E3 Orono Milo Sforza Novice 6 6 6 18 3.2222 0.50 23

E4 Orono Megan Fritz Varsity 1 1 2 4 3.9231 2.50 2

E5 Orono Natalie Cumming Varsity 2 3 2 7 3.6222 1.33 6

H1 Minnesota New Country School Alex Menne Novice 4 6 6 16 3.4444 0.58 22

H2 Minnesota New Country School Alyson Doheny Novice 4 3 4 11 3.3571 0.83 14

H3 Minnesota New Country School Sydney Jaeger Novice 6 6 1 13 17 3.0238 1.33 17

I1 Mounds View Liza Vinyon Varsity 2 5 5 12 3.3111 0.90 15

I2 Mounds View Alina Nguyen Varsity 1 2 3 6 3.2889 1.83 5

K1 Becker HS Bella Pettit Varsity 3 5 1 9 3.4000 1.53 9

L1 Academy of Holy Angels Madeleine Luskey Novice 4 3 3 10 3.6222 0.92 13
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The Odyssey: Your Speech Journey Begins Here

Duo Interpretation

Code Team Competitor(s) Division
Prelims Rank

total

Head 
to

head

Opp. 
Avg.
Rank

Recips
Prelim
result1 2 3

B1
Watertown-Mayer High 

School
Rachel Watne and Abigail 

Washburn
Varsity 5 4 5 14 10 3.4444 0.65 10

D1 Prior Lake
Erin Anderson and Kristina 

Zerwas
Novice 6 6 6 18 3.4000 0.50 12

D2 Prior Lake Matt Baer and Katie Glaser Varsity 1 5 1 7 3.4667 2.20 4

D3 Prior Lake
Emma Perkins and Sandy 

Nguyen
Novice 5 4 4 13 3.1556 0.70 7

D4 Prior Lake Sadie Will and Ben Maldonado Varsity 4 2 2 8 3.7111 1.25 5

E1 Orono
Nathan Schultz and Josh 

Sheridan
Varsity 2 3 1 6 3.4000 1.83 3

E2 Orono
Oscar Edwards-Hughes and 

Carolyn Fritz
Varsity 1 1 3 5 1 4.1333 2.33 1

E3 Orono Lexi Ostvig and Jacie Leibfried Varsity 4 6 3 13 3.2889 0.75 8

K1 Becker HS Alyssa Eggers and Faith Potter Varsity 3 2 4 9 3.3333 1.08 6

K2 Becker HS Susan Lee and Kevin Zheng Varsity 3 5 6 14 11 3.5333 0.70 11

L1 Academy of Holy Angels Nina Breher and Anna Krieger Varsity 2 1 2 5 2 3.8222 2.00 2

L2 Academy of Holy Angels Molly Elmer and Kate Paulus Varsity 6 3 5 14 9 3.3111 0.70 9
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The Odyssey: Your Speech Journey Begins Here

Extemporaneous Reading

Code Team Competitor(s) Division
Prelims Rank

total
Head to

head
Opp. Avg.

Rank
Recips

Prelim
result1 2 3

A1 Wayzata Katelyn Rempe Varsity 3 4 6 13 2.7143 0.75 16

A2 Wayzata Sanah Ali Varsity 2 4 4 10 3.4444 1.00 11

A3 Wayzata Haniah Saleem Varsity 1 1 3 5 3.8571 2.33 5

A4 Wayzata Rashmita Gandhe Varsity 1 2 1 4 3.1389 2.50 1

A5 Wayzata Sophia Fries Novice 3 5 3 11 3.5000 0.87 15

A6 Wayzata Grace Larson Varsity 1 1 3 5 3.3333 2.33 4

C2 Westonka Speech Team Hayden Jones Novice 4 4 5 13 2.8974 0.70 17

D1 Prior Lake Grace Bowser Varsity 2 3 2 7 3.6389 1.33 7

D2 Prior Lake Kaylyn Hoff Varsity 1 2 1 4 3.4103 2.50 2

D3 Prior Lake James Nguyen Varsity 6 3 4 13 3.8095 0.75 18

D4 Prior Lake Anna Stone Varsity 3 1 2 6 3.7500 1.83 6

D5 Prior Lake Ryan Taufen Novice 3 3 1 7 3.7500 1.67 8

E1 Orono Carolyn Fritz Varsity 2 2 4 8 3.5238 1.25 9

E2 Orono Hannh Marik Novice 5 5 4 14 2.8974 0.65 19

E3 Orono Jacie Leibfried Varsity 2 1 1 4 3.6111 2.50 3

I1 Mounds View Annie Floeder Novice 5 3 3 11 3.0769 0.87 12

I2 Mounds View Novice 9 9 9 27 2.8056 0.33 21

I3 Mounds View Nicole Berscheid Novice 4 2 5 11 3.1795 0.95 13

K1 Becker HS Ella Nettestad Varsity 4 4 2 10 3.2857 1.00 10

L1 Academy of Holy Angels Makae Brieschke Novice 4 5 2 11 3.4872 0.95 14

L2 Academy of Holy Angels Emily Heintz Novice 5 6 5 16 3.0000 0.57 20

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
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The Odyssey: Your Speech Journey Begins Here

Extemporaneous Speaking

Code Team Competitor(s) Division
Prelims Rank

total
Head to

head
Opp. Avg.

Rank
Recips

Prelim
result1 2 3

A1 Wayzata Aryan Anand Novice 2 5 3 10 3.7111 1.03 16

A2 Wayzata Faizaan Amanat Varsity 2 1 1 4 3.6444 2.50 3

A3 Wayzata Caleb Prost Novice 3 1 4 8 4.0000 1.58 9

A4 Wayzata Sophia He Varsity 1 1 1 3 3.9111 3.00 2

A5 Wayzata Julia Soczynski Varsity 4 5 2 11 3.3333 0.95 17

B1 Watertown-Mayer High School Katie Frank Novice 5 4 5 14 24 3.1778 0.65 24

C1 Westonka Speech Team Griffin Meisel Novice 5 4 6 15 3.8222 0.62 26

C2 Westonka Speech Team Beckett James Novice 6 6 6 18 2.8222 0.50 30

D1 Prior Lake Akshara Devanathan Varsity 2 5 3 10 3.1111 1.03 13

D2 Prior Lake Ally Tieman Novice 4 4 6 14 23 3.6889 0.67 23

D3 Prior Lake Kylie Karsky Varsity 3 3 1 7 3.1111 1.67 6

D4 Prior Lake Isabel Lundquist Varsity 1 3 6 10 3.6222 1.50 15

D5 Prior Lake Maggie Muelken Novice 5 6 5 16 3.4667 0.57 27

D6 Prior Lake Anjali Muppidi Novice 4 2 3 9 3.4889 1.08 10

D7 Prior Lake Briana Overlid Novice 6 2 4 12 19 3.5556 0.92 19

D8 Prior Lake John Roess Novice 6 5 6 17 3.6222 0.53 29

D9 Prior Lake Imad Siddiqui Varsity 1 6 4 11 3.4000 1.42 18

E1 Orono Alex Berger Varsity 1 1 1 3 3.6889 3.00 1

E2 Orono Isabella Chavez Novice 1 2 3 6 3.6444 1.83 5

E3 Orono Patrick Benson Varsity 3 6 4 13 3.5333 0.75 21

E4 Orono Wyatt Jones Varsity 2 1 2 5 3.5333 2.00 4

G1 DeLaSalle High School Adaire Criner Varsity 3 2 2 7 3.3111 1.33 7

I1 Mounds View Michael Pak Varsity 4 2 1 7 3.4667 1.75 8

I2 Mounds View Mike Sprung Novice 6 6 5 17 3.2667 0.53 28

I3 Mounds View Aryan Sehgal Novice 5 3 2 10 3.2444 1.03 14

K1 Becker HS Micah Roetman Varsity 3 4 2 9 3.5556 1.08 11

K2 Becker HS Adam Seitz Varsity 5 5 3 13 3.5333 0.73 22

L1 Academy of Holy Angels Matthew Pastrana Novice 4 3 5 12 20 3.9333 0.78 20

L2 Academy of Holy Angels Amelia Burkstrand Varsity 2 3 4 9 3.8222 1.08 12

L3 Academy of Holy Angels Jacob Mangel Novice 6 4 5 15 2.9778 0.62 25
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The Odyssey: Your Speech Journey Begins Here

Great Speeches

Code Team Competitor(s) Division
Prelims Rank

total
Head to

head
Opp. Avg.

Rank
Recips

Prelim
result1 2 3

A1 Wayzata Shreya Ram Varsity 2 3 3 8 10 3.3846 1.17 10

A2 Wayzata Ananya Shah Varsity 1 1 3 5 3.1429 2.33 2

A3 Wayzata Nitya Dandu Varsity 3 2 4 9 3.5897 1.08 13

A4 Wayzata Jolina Sta Romana Novice 5 3 5 13 2.8974 0.73 15

A5 Wayzata Snigdha Pakala Novice 6 5 6 17 21 3.2889 0.53 21

C1 Westonka Speech Team Olivia Gable Varsity 5 4 4 13 3.3571 0.70 18

C2 Westonka Speech Team Isabelle Reese Novice 6 4 5 15 2.6905 0.62 19

D1 Prior Lake Kayli Elvin Varsity 2 3 1 6 3.1282 1.83 4

D2 Prior Lake Madi Ford Varsity 4 6 5 15 3.1538 0.62 20

D3 Prior Lake Jaime Pedregon Varsity 5 1 2 8 9 3.2619 1.70 9

D4 Prior Lake Ronnie Suarez Novice 3 5 5 13 3.2143 0.73 17

D5 Prior Lake Kyle Wong Varsity 4 2 1 7 3.0769 1.75 5

D6 Prior Lake Anna Zollar Varsity 3 3 3 9 3.4524 1.00 11

E1 Orono Shane Hewitt Varsity 1 1 1 3 3.5000 3.00 1

E2 Orono Jenna Thies Varsity 3 2 2 7 3.3333 1.33 6

E3 Orono Sophia Vaughn Varsity 1 2 2 5 3.9524 2.00 3

E4 Orono Wyatt Jones Varsity 2 4 1 7 3.5897 1.75 8

F1 Mounds Park Academy Sarah Ley Varsity 2 4 4 10 3.2619 1.00 14

I1 Mounds View Alan Bergland Novice 5 6 6 17 22 3.1190 0.53 22

I2 Mounds View Nandini Avula Varsity 4 1 2 7 3.4444 1.75 7

I3 Mounds View Gracyn Delaune Novice 4 5 4 13 2.9744 0.70 16

L1 Academy of Holy Angels Claire Curtis Novice 1 5 3 9 3.5897 1.53 12

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
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The Odyssey: Your Speech Journey Begins Here

Humorous Interpretation

Code Team Competitor(s) Division
Prelims Rank

total
Head to

head
Opp. Avg.

Rank
Recips

Prelim
result1 2 3

A1 Wayzata Safa Ali Varsity 6 1 1 8 3.8889 2.17 9

A2 Wayzata Prem Ganesan Novice 4 1 1 6 3.7111 2.25 8

A3 Wayzata Inseong Hong Novice 1 3 6 10 14 3.2889 1.50 14

B1 Watertown-Mayer High School Claire Brandenburg Novice 3 4 5 12 3.0667 0.78 18

B2 Watertown-Mayer High School Emilie Empting Novice 6 5 3 14 3.6000 0.70 24

B3 Watertown-Mayer High School Kate Gravelle Novice 5 5 5 15 3.5333 0.60 25

C1 Westonka Speech Team Michael Andreyeshchev Varsity 3 2 1 6 3.6000 1.83 7

C2 Westonka Speech Team Lucy Duggan Novice 3 5 4 12 3.6889 0.78 19

C3 Westonka Speech Team Conner Jones Varsity 2 1 2 5 3.6444 2.00 2

C4 Westonka Speech Team Adeline Leger Novice 4 2 5 11 2.8667 0.95 16

C5 Westonka Speech Team Cecelia Linkert Novice 6 4 6 16 3.4000 0.58 26

C6 Westonka Speech Team Kate Moch Varsity 1 1 3 5 3.7778 2.33 5

C7 Westonka Speech Team Seth Worden Novice 5 4 4 13 3.3333 0.70 21

C8 Westonka Speech Team Ben Wulf Novice 6 6 4 16 3.4667 0.58 27

C9 Westonka Speech Team Jack Zimmerman Novice 3 4 3 10 15 3.5333 0.92 15

D1 Prior Lake Laine Bottemiller Novice 2 2 2 6 3.2222 1.50 6

D2 Prior Lake Maria Braun Novice 5 2 3 10 13 3.3333 1.03 13

D3 Prior Lake Sydney Clark Novice 4 4 4 12 3.7333 0.75 20

D5 Prior Lake Kristen Langdon Novice 4 3 2 9 4.1111 1.08 12

D6 Prior Lake Emily Lein Varsity 4 3 2 9 3.5333 1.08 11

E1 Orono Charlotte Davie Varsity 1 2 2 5 3.7556 2.00 4

E2 Orono Nathan Schultz Varsity 1 1 1 3 3.4000 3.00 1

E3 Orono Josh Sheridan Varsity 6 6 6 18 3.6000 0.50 30

E4 Orono John Sheridan Varsity 2 6 3 11 3.3333 1.00 17

E5 Orono Anders Fredrickson Novice 3 5 5 13 3.5778 0.73 23

H1 Minnesota New Country School Alex Menne Novice 5 6 6 17 3.0000 0.53 29

H2 Minnesota New Country School Presley Sue Borgmann Novice 2 5 6 13 3.4444 0.87 22

I1 Mounds View Paul LePage Novice 1 3 1 5 3.7333 2.33 3

L1 Academy of Holy Angels Jarrett Michie Novice 5 6 5 16 3.4667 0.57 28

L2 Academy of Holy Angels Melphis Mathenge Varsity 2 3 4 9 3.3556 1.08 10

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
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The Odyssey: Your Speech Journey Begins Here

Impromptu Speaking

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims Rank

total
Head to

head
Opp. Avg.

Rank
Recips

Prelim
result1 2 3

A1 Wayzata Julia Soczynski 4 4 6 14 5 4.4762 0.67 5

A2 Wayzata Aryan Shah 6 5 7 18 6 4.2857 0.51 6

C1 Westonka Speech Team Anders Erdahl 5 3 3 11 4.6190 0.87 3

C2 Westonka Speech Team Grace Hanson 3 6 5 14 4 4.4762 0.70 4

C3 Westonka Speech Team Taylor Hummelsund 8 8 8 24 4.0000 0.38 8

E1 Orono Alex Berger 2 1 2 5 4.9048 2.00 2

E2 Orono Andy Baran 1 2 1 4 4.9524 2.50 1

E3 Orono Hannah Clink 7 7 4 18 7 4.2857 0.54 7

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
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The Odyssey: Your Speech Journey Begins Here

Informative Speaking

Code Team Competitor(s) Division
Prelims Rank

total

Head 
to

head

Opp. 
Avg.
Rank

Recips
Prelim
result1 2 3

A1 Wayzata Simran Chugani Varsity 1 1 2 4 3.6667 2.50 6

A10 Wayzata Matthew Du Novice 4 4 3 11 3.6000 0.83 27

A11 Wayzata Nehaal Azmi Novice 6 4 6 16 3.2667 0.58 44

A12 Wayzata Abby Oldham Novice 2 2 1 5 9 3.9111 2.00 9

A13 Wayzata Nitya Dandu Varsity 1 1 1 3 3.8222 3.00 2

A14 Wayzata Abby Victor Novice 5 2 4 11 3.4889 0.95 26

A15 Wayzata Aditi Patil Varsity 1 1 1 3 3.7111 3.00 1

A16 Wayzata Marie Harries Novice 5 1 2 8 3.6222 1.70 13

A17 Wayzata Sanjali Subash Novice 5 2 2 9 3.7333 1.20 18

A18 Wayzata Myiesha Imam Novice 5 2 5 12 4.0222 0.90 31

A2 Wayzata Shree Ganesan Novice 3 6 3 12 3.6444 0.83 29

A5 Wayzata Sanjana Maroju Varsity 3 4 2 9 3.3556 1.08 17

A6 Wayzata Alisha Zhu Varsity 2 2 3 7 3.9111 1.33 12

A7 Wayzata
Akshaya 

Chandramouleeswaran
Novice 2 6 5 13 3.5556 0.87 36

A8 Wayzata Josh Schectman Varsity 4 3 2 9 3.2222 1.08 15

A9 Wayzata Mimi Wang Varsity 1 3 3 7 3.4000 1.67 10

B1
Watertown-Mayer High 

School
Sonja Bimberg Varsity 2 5 6 13 3.3778 0.87 34

B2
Watertown-Mayer High 

School
Corey Bimberg Novice 4 5 4 13 3.7111 0.70 37

B3
Watertown-Mayer High 

School
Hunter Remington Varsity 2 6 3 11 3.2444 1.00 24

B4
Watertown-Mayer High 

School
Alexis Jansen Varsity 4 3 4 11 3.1556 0.83 23

B5
Watertown-Mayer High 

School
Brynn Illies Novice 6 4 4 14 3.5333 0.67 39

C1 Westonka Speech Team Ilana Andrev Novice 4 6 5 15 41 3.2000 0.62 41

C2 Westonka Speech Team Anders Erdahl Varsity 3 1 1 5 8 3.5556 2.33 8

C3 Westonka Speech Team Haakon Erdahl Varsity 5 5 3 13 3.5333 0.73 35

C5 Westonka Speech Team Katherine Johnson Varsity 3 2 5 10 3.1556 1.03 19

C6 Westonka Speech Team Jennifer Wood Novice 6 5 5 16 3.4222 0.57 45

D1 Prior Lake Natalie Hoepner Varsity 2 3 4 9 3.1778 1.08 14

D2 Prior Lake Leah Keil Varsity 1 1 1 3 4.2667 3.00 3

D3 Prior Lake Abby Kerr Novice 3 3 6 12 3.5556 0.83 28

D4 Prior Lake Ella Kocina Novice 3 4 3 10 3.4000 0.92 21

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
© 2004-2018 Ben Stewart - All Rights Reserved. SpeechWire version 4.21.006.



The Odyssey: Your Speech Journey Begins Here

Informative Speaking

Code Team Competitor(s) Division
Prelims Rank

total
Head to

head
Opp. Avg.

Rank
Recips

Prelim
result1 2 3

D5 Prior Lake Preethi Kumar Varsity 1 2 1 4 4.0000 2.50 7

E1 Orono Ava Blaufuss Varsity 4 5 5 14 3.2889 0.65 38

E10 Orono Monroe Harmon Novice 5 6 5 16 3.0889 0.57 43

E2 Orono Lucy Wersinger Novice 3 4 4 11 3.3556 0.83 25

E3 Orono Natalie Bever Varsity 2 1 1 4 3.4889 2.50 4

E4 Orono Nova Tseng Varsity 3 2 2 7 3.8444 1.33 11

E5 Orono Charles Cole Varsity 6 3 6 15 42 3.4444 0.67 42

E6 Orono Georgia Green Novice 4 4 5 13 32 3.2444 0.70 32

E7 Orono Hannah Clink Varsity 5 4 1 10 3.1778 1.45 20

E8 Orono Michael Rascher Novice 6 6 2 14 3.6889 0.83 40

E9 Orono Parker Abed Varsity 6 6 6 18 3.3111 0.50 47

F1 Mounds Park Academy William Thao Varsity 2 5 4 11 3.0667 0.95 22

G1 DeLaSalle High School Grace DeRoche Varsity 1 5 3 9 3.2889 1.53 16

I1 Mounds View Emily Su Varsity 1 1 2 4 3.6444 2.50 5

L1 Academy of Holy Angels Mae Longo Varsity 5 3 4 12 3.8222 0.78 30

L2 Academy of Holy Angels Alyssa Wilgenbusch Varsity 4 3 6 13 33 3.2444 0.75 33

L3 Academy of Holy Angels Litzy Silva-Sandoval Novice 6 5 6 17 3.2222 0.53 46

L4 Academy of Holy Angels Wanxin Wu Novice 6 6 6 18 3.5556 0.50 48
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The Odyssey: Your Speech Journey Begins Here

Original Oratory

Code Team Competitor(s) Division
Prelims Rank

total
Head to

head
Opp. Avg.

Rank
Recips

Prelim
result1 2 3

A10 Wayzata Aru Singh Varsity 2 4 1 7 15 3.7143 1.75 15

A11 Wayzata Drashti Waghani Varsity 2 3 2 7 3.4444 1.33 12

A12 Wayzata Leenah Abojaib Novice 1 5 3 9 3.6444 1.53 22

A13 Wayzata Samantha Newstrom Varsity 1 3 3 7 3.2381 1.67 10

A14 Wayzata Zaynab Somani Novice 1 4 2 7 3.3778 1.75 11

A15 Wayzata Raga Rachuru Varsity 4 4 6 14 3.4222 0.67 37

A2 Wayzata Maanasa Koripalli Varsity 2 3 3 8 3.6667 1.17 20

A3 Wayzata Shreya Ram Varsity 1 2 1 4 4.0889 2.50 3

A4 Wayzata Sagal Daad Varsity 1 1 4 6 3.3846 2.25 7

A5 Wayzata Ananya Shah Varsity 1 1 1 3 3.4762 3.00 2

A6 Wayzata Sai Chelluri Varsity 2 3 2 7 3.9111 1.33 16

A7 Wayzata Jaitri Joshi Varsity 2 2 1 5 3.4872 2.00 4

A8 Wayzata Kate Gilbertson Novice 4 5 4 13 3.5641 0.70 34

A9 Wayzata Archit Mishra Varsity 2 4 4 10 3.7111 1.00 24

B1 Watertown-Mayer High School Madeline Peterson Varsity 2 2 2 6 3.2667 1.50 6

C2 Westonka Speech Team Izzy Embery Novice 6 6 3 15 3.3556 0.67 40

C3 Westonka Speech Team Maya Jable Varsity 6 2 6 14 3.6905 0.83 38

C4 Westonka Speech Team Ben Ortaleza Novice 6 5 6 17 3.2444 0.53 45

D1 Prior Lake Isabelle Boelter Varsity 4 5 2 11 3.0667 0.95 26

D2 Prior Lake Matt Baer Varsity 1 4 2 7 3.6222 1.75 13

D3 Prior Lake Maia Clements Varsity 5 2 4 11 3.3333 0.95 27

D4 Prior Lake Sarah Dysthe Novice 3 2 1 6 3.9778 1.83 9

D5 Prior Lake Lindsay Marcenkevich Novice 3 1 4 8 3.5641 1.58 18

D6 Prior Lake Chidera Osuji Varsity 4 1 1 6 3.5238 2.25 8

D7 Prior Lake Jenna Peterson Varsity 6 3 5 14 3.2143 0.70 35

D8 Prior Lake Madeline Roess Varsity 3 4 3 10 3.1190 0.92 23

D9 Prior Lake Quinn Ruzicka Novice 4 2 2 8 3.6429 1.25 19

E1 Orono Ella Nordlie Novice 3 3 5 11 3.4889 0.87 29

E2 Orono Gustavo Gutrerrez Novice 5 6 5 16 2.9048 0.57 41

E3 Orono Ashley Clemens Varsity 4 1 5 10 3.8000 1.45 25
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The Odyssey: Your Speech Journey Begins Here

Original Oratory

Code Team Competitor(s) Division
Prelims Rank

total
Head to

head
Opp. Avg.

Rank
Recips

Prelim
result1 2 3

E4 Orono Elise Robin Varsity 4 3 4 11 3.4524 0.83 28

E5 Orono Megan Schoenzeit Novice 5 6 5 16 3.2667 0.57 42

E6 Orono Andy Baran Varsity 1 1 1 3 3.2857 3.00 1

E7 Orono Molly Martini Varsity 3 4 2 9 3.1282 1.08 21

E8 Orono McKenzie Pearson Varsity 5 1 1 7 14 3.7143 2.20 14

H1 Minnesota New Country School John Harvey Novice 6 5 6 17 3.1190 0.53 44

I1 Mounds View Sanjana Dutt Varsity 2 1 3 6 3.2143 1.83 5

I2 Mounds View Sydney Dvorak Novice 6 6 6 18 2.9111 0.50 46

I3 Mounds View Shriparna Patnayak Varsity 5 6 4 15 3.0238 0.62 39

I4 Mounds View Vibhaa Venkat Novice 5 6 6 17 3.0000 0.53 43

I5 Mounds View Gautham Menon Novice 6 4 4 14 3.2857 0.67 36

I6 Mounds View Sanjana Pattanaik Novice 5 5 3 13 3.4444 0.73 33

J1 Foley High School Emily Falk Varsity 3 2 3 8 3.4222 1.17 17

K2 Becker HS Raina Schmidt Varsity 4 3 5 12 3.0714 0.78 30

L1 Academy of Holy Angels Kylie Engel Varsity 3 5 5 13 3.0513 0.73 31

L2 Academy of Holy Angels Justin Nguyen Novice 3 5 5 13 3.3556 0.73 32

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
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The Odyssey: Your Speech Journey Begins Here

Poetry Reading

Code Team Competitor(s) Division
Prelims Rank

total
Head to

head
Opp. Avg.

Rank
Recips

Prelim
result1 2 3

A1 Wayzata Trinity Goldstein Varsity 4 3 5 12 12 3.8627 0.78 12

A2 Wayzata Lucy Moe Varsity 3 1 4 8 3.4792 1.58 6

A3 Wayzata Sydni McCracken Varsity 4 4 2 10 3.6444 1.00 8

A4 Wayzata Maya Grocholski Varsity 5 6 4 15 3.3333 0.62 14

A5 Wayzata Annie Ayotte Novice 5 3 3 11 10 3.6444 0.87 10

A6 Wayzata Audrey Zhou Novice 4 2 6 12 13 4.0417 0.92 13

B1 Watertown-Mayer High School Kiron Crayton Varsity 1 4 2 7 4 3.8148 1.75 4

C1 Westonka Speech Team Merrick Gormley Novice 3 1 3 7 5 4.4167 1.67 5

C2 Westonka Speech Team Taylor Hummelsund Varsity 3 5 4 12 11 3.2157 0.78 11

D1 Prior Lake Bisi Ashiru-Momoh Novice 7 5 3 15 3.6863 0.68 16

D2 Prior Lake Jennifer Lein Varsity 6 5 6 17 3.6042 0.53 17

D3 Prior Lake Bella Merwin Novice 2 2 5 9 3.7778 1.20 7

D4 Prior Lake Lucky Nguyen Novice 1 2 1 4 3.9167 2.50 2

D5 Prior Lake Lynh Tran Varsity 1 3 1 5 3.6275 2.33 3

E1 Orono Emma Kosek Varsity 5 6 7 18 18 3.6667 0.51 18

F1 Mounds Park Academy Misk Khalif Varsity 2 1 1 4 3.8444 2.50 1

G1 DeLaSalle High School Isabelle Paulson Varsity 6 4 5 15 3.5778 0.62 15

H1 Minnesota New Country School Cori Nelson Novice 6 6 6 18 19 3.3778 0.50 19

L1 Academy of Holy Angels Kate Dysart Varsity 2 7 2 11 9 3.3922 1.14 9

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
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The Odyssey: Your Speech Journey Begins Here

Program Oral Interpretation

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims Rank

total
Head to

head
Opp. Avg.

Rank
Recips

Prelim
result1 2 3

A1 Wayzata Saee Patil 3 3 1 7 2 3.1667 1.67 2

B1 Watertown-Mayer High School Kiron Crayton 4 5 3 12 2.7500 0.78 5

E1 Orono Emma Koltes 2 1 4 7 1 3.1667 1.75 1

E2 Orono Natalie Cumming 1 4 5 10 2.9167 1.45 4

I1 Mounds View Liza Vinyon 5 2 2 9 3.0000 1.20 3
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The Odyssey: Your Speech Journey Begins Here

Prose Reading

Code Team Competitor(s) Division
Prelims Rank

total
Head to

head
Opp. Avg.

Rank
Recips

Prelim
result1 2 3

B1 Watertown-Mayer High School Paige Rue Varsity 1 4 5 10 4.4314 1.45 9

B2 Watertown-Mayer High School Charlotte Becker Novice 3 6 3 12 3.5833 0.83 14

C1 Westonka Speech Team Austin Henderson Novice 7 5 2 14 3.8235 0.84 21

C2 Westonka Speech Team Anna Worden Varsity 3 5 4 12 3.8958 0.78 16

D1 Prior Lake Muna Ali Novice 6 2 3 11 3.6458 1.00 11

D2 Prior Lake Maria Atkinson Novice 4 6 3 13 3.9608 0.75 19

D3 Prior Lake Maria Barnard Novice 5 1 7 13 3.5882 1.34 17

D4 Prior Lake Bella Maldonado Novice 2 1 1 4 3.8125 2.50 2

D5 Prior Lake Hannah Meyer Varsity 5 7 4 16 3.8824 0.59 23

D6 Prior Lake Ellie Running Varsity 1 2 2 5 4.2500 2.00 3

E1 Orono Elaina Henderson Varsity 1 1 1 3 3.7647 3.00 1

E2 Orono Barrett Buck Novice 7 7 7 21 3.5926 0.43 26

E3 Orono Charlotte Davie Varsity 4 1 2 7 3.9804 1.75 6

E4 Orono Mia Middleton Varsity 2 4 6 12 3.8000 0.92 15

E5 Orono Milo Sforza Novice 3 3 1 7 4.1961 1.67 7

E6 Orono Abby Wilkins Varsity 2 2 2 6 3.8431 1.50 4

G1 DeLaSalle High School Jo Phillippe Varsity 2 3 5 10 3.7407 1.03 8

G2 DeLaSalle High School Jennifer Yeung Varsity 4 3 4 11 3.4444 0.83 10

G3 DeLaSalle High School Abby Wagner Varsity 4 4 4 12 3.5417 0.75 13

H1 Minnesota New Country School Megan Petsch Novice 5 5 5 15 3.1458 0.60 22

I1 Mounds View Josie Brody Novice 6 2 5 13 3.6667 0.87 18

I2 Mounds View Asher Andrews Novice 1 4 6 11 3.9259 1.42 12

I3 Mounds View Saher Ahsan Novice 6 6 6 18 3.6444 0.50 25

K1 Becker HS Susan Lee Varsity 6 5 6 17 3.5000 0.53 24

L1 Academy of Holy Angels Lauren Frank Novice 3 3 1 7 3.8958 1.67 5

L2 Academy of Holy Angels Olivia Woodward Varsity 5 6 3 14 3.6275 0.70 20
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The Odyssey: Your Speech Journey Begins Here

Storytelling

Code Team Competitor(s) Division
Prelims Rank

total
Head to

head
Opp. Avg.

Rank
Recips

Prelim
result1 2 3

A1 Wayzata Nabiha Amin Varsity 6 3 3 12 2.9286 0.83 15

A2 Wayzata Vaidehi Devulapalli Novice 4 1 6 11 3.3333 1.42 12

A3 Wayzata Mina Zhang Novice 6 5 2 13 3.8571 0.87 19

B1 Watertown-Mayer High School Gracelynn Ferguson Varsity 1 6 2 9 3.3333 1.67 8

B2 Watertown-Mayer High School Madelyn Tax Novice 2 6 3 11 3.4667 1.00 13

C1 Westonka Speech Team Ryan Allen Novice 3 5 4 12 3.3778 0.78 16

C2 Westonka Speech Team Adam Born Novice 4 5 5 14 3.1190 0.65 20

C3 Westonka Speech Team Taylor Jemtrud Novice 5 4 5 14 3.4762 0.65 21

C4 Westonka Speech Team Logan Jones Varsity 4 5 1 10 10 3.0714 1.45 10

C5 Westonka Speech Team Lauren Martin Novice 3 4 6 13 2.8810 0.75 18

C6 Westonka Speech Team Gage Olson Varsity 3 1 5 9 3.3571 1.53 9

C7 Westonka Speech Team Grace Prchal Varsity 3 2 3 8 3.2889 1.17 5

C8 Westonka Speech Team Samantha Pickert Novice 6 4 6 16 3.5238 0.58 23

D1 Prior Lake Paige Benson Novice 2 3 4 9 3.2889 1.08 7

D2 Prior Lake Jinelle Froese Novice 1 2 2 5 3.9524 2.00 4

D3 Prior Lake Nana Sam-Brew Novice 4 3 4 11 3.6111 0.83 14

D4 Prior Lake Olivia Nelson Novice 2 2 1 5 3.6222 2.00 3

D5 Prior Lake Thressa Schultz Varsity 1 1 1 3 3.7556 3.00 2

D6 Prior Lake Carly Walkowiak Varsity 2 4 3 9 3.0952 1.08 6

E1 Orono Jillian Dore Varsity 1 1 1 3 3.5476 3.00 1

J1 Foley High School Edward Bakko Varsity 5 3 2 10 11 2.8889 1.03 11

K1 Becker HS Abby Halvorson Varsity 5 6 4 15 3.5778 0.62 22

L1 Academy of Holy Angels Julia Vu Novice 5 2 5 12 3.4286 0.90 17
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The Odyssey: Your Speech Journey Begins Here

Creative Expression
Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team C2 I2 C11
Rank
total

Judges
pref.

Prelim
Ranks

Head 
to

head

Opp. 
Avg.

Rank

Recips
Prelim
Recips

Place

D1 Lynh Tran Prior Lake 1 1 1 3 5 3.1389 3.00 2.00 1

E1 Ashley Clemens Orono 5 2 2 9 2 5 3.1944 1.20 2.33 2

A1 Annie Zheng Wayzata 2 4 3 9 3 7 2.8611 1.08 1.75 3

C1 Trinity Bielke
Westonka Speech 

Team
3 5 5 13 7 2.9444 0.73 1.33 4

A2 Simran Chugani Wayzata 4 3 7 14 3 3.0000 0.73 3.00 5

A4 Miah Sandvik Wayzata 6 6 4 16 8 3.1389 0.58 1.70 6

A3
Trinity 

Goldstein
Wayzata 7 7 6 20 6 3.6111 0.45 1.50 7

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
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The Odyssey: Your Speech Journey Begins Here

Discussion
Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team D2 B2 H2
Rank
total

Judges
pref.

Prelim
Ranks

Head 
to

head

Opp. 
Avg.

Rank

Recips
Prelim
Recips

Place

G3
Michael 

Underwood
DeLaSalle High 

School
2 2 4 8 5 3.8000 1.25 2.33 1

D6 Katie Gauquie Prior Lake 1 3 5 9 4 3.9111 1.53 2.50 2

A15
Sanjana 

Muralidhara
Wayzata 3 6 1 10 4 3.5778 1.50 2.50 3

G1 Samuel Mishler
DeLaSalle High 

School
4 7 2 13 4 7 3.6000 0.89 1.33 4

C3 Hampton Velarde
Westonka Speech 

Team
5 1 7 13 5 6 3.6667 1.34 2.25 5

A4 Saahil Sharma Wayzata 7 5 3 15 5 3.8222 0.68 2.00 6

D11 Tyler Schmaltz Prior Lake 6 4 6 16 5 3.7843 0.58 2.00 7

Novice Final round

Code Name Team B1
Rank
total

Judges
pref.

Prelim
Ranks

Head to
head

Opp. Avg.
Rank

Recips
Prelim
Recips

Place

A5 Sandy Nagarajan Wayzata 1 1 7 3.9167 1.00 1.67 1

E1 Ty Wetterstrom Orono 2 2 14 3.5625 0.50 0.70 2

D7 Kaori Hirano Prior Lake 3 3 9 3.4444 0.33 1.08 3

A8 Smarika Jayadev Wayzata 4 4 13 3.7083 0.25 0.73 4

C2 Annika Wulf Westonka Speech Team 5 5 14 3.4000 0.20 0.83 5

E3 Elise Kosek Orono 6 6 15 3.0667 0.17 0.62 6

F3 Sana Punjani Mounds Park Academy 7 7 12 3.8667 0.14 0.78 7
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The Odyssey: Your Speech Journey Begins Here

Dramatic Interpretation
Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team L2 I5 A11
Rank
total

Judges
pref.

Prelim
Ranks

Head 
to

head

Opp. 
Avg.

Rank

Recips
Prelim
Recips

Place

D2 Alivia Hall Prior Lake 2 1 4 7 4 3.9111 1.75 2.50 1

E4 Megan Fritz Orono 3 3 2 8 4 3.9231 1.17 2.50 2

E5
Natalie 

Cumming
Orono 1 7 1 9 7 3.6222 2.14 1.33 3

D5 Gabby Sumner Prior Lake 4 5 5 14 4 9 3.2564 0.65 1.00 4

C3 Joshua Nkhata
Westonka Speech 

Team
6 2 6 14 5 5 3.3556 0.83 2.33 5

I2 Alina Nguyen Mounds View 5 4 7 16 6 6 3.2889 0.59 1.83 6

D3 Delaney Henry Prior Lake 7 6 3 16 7 4 3.9556 0.64 2.50 7

Novice Final round

Code Name Team E11
Rank
total

Judges
pref.

Prelim
Ranks

Head 
to

head

Opp. 
Avg.
Rank

Recips
Prelim
Recips

Place

D4 Ellie Mortensen Prior Lake 1 1 10 3.3111 1.00 0.92 1

A2 Sarayu Patturi Wayzata 2 2 10 3.2619 0.50 1.00 2

H2 Alyson Doheny 
Minnesota New Country 

School
3 3 11 3.3571 0.33 0.83 3

D1 Shannon Boyle Prior Lake 4 4 9 3.3077 0.25 1.67 4

L1
Madeleine 

Luskey
Academy of Holy Angels 5 5 10 3.6222 0.20 0.92 5

C1 Connor Houston Westonka Speech Team 6 6 12 3.5641 0.17 0.90 6

H3 Sydney Jaeger
Minnesota New Country 

School
7 7 13 3.0238 0.14 1.33 7
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The Odyssey: Your Speech Journey Begins Here

Duo Interpretation
Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team L4 A1 H1
Rank
total

Judges
pref.

Prelim
Ranks

Head 
to

head

Opp. 
Avg.

Rank

Recips
Prelim
Recips

Place

D2
Matt Baer and Katie 

Glaser
Prior Lake 2 2 1 5 7 3.4667 2.00 2.20 1

E1
Nathan Schultz and Josh 

Sheridan
Orono 1 1 4 6 6 3.4000 2.25 1.83 2

L1
Nina Breher and Anna 

Krieger
Academy of Holy 

Angels
5 3 2 10 5 3.8222 1.03 2.00 3

E2
Oscar Edwards-Hughes 

and Carolyn Fritz
Orono 4 4 3 11 5 4.1333 0.83 2.33 4

D4
Sadie Will and Ben 

Maldonado
Prior Lake 3 6 6 15 8 3.7111 0.67 1.25 5

D3
Emma Perkins and Sandy 

Nguyen
Prior Lake 6 5 7 18 13 3.1556 0.51 0.70 6

K1
Alyssa Eggers and Faith 

Potter
Becker HS 7 7 5 19 9 3.3333 0.49 1.08 7
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The Odyssey: Your Speech Journey Begins Here

Extemporaneous Reading
Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team G2 F1 J1
Rank
total

Judges
pref.

Prelim
Ranks

Head to
head

Opp. Avg.
Rank

Recips
Prelim
Recips

Place

A3 Haniah Saleem Wayzata 2 1 1 4 5 3.8571 2.50 2.33 1

D1 Grace Bowser Prior Lake 3 2 2 7 7 3.6389 1.33 1.33 2

D2 Kaylyn Hoff Prior Lake 1 4 5 10 4 3.4103 1.45 2.50 3

A4 Rashmita Gandhe Wayzata 5 3 4 12 4 3.1389 0.78 2.50 4

E3 Jacie Leibfried Orono 4 6 3 13 4 3.6111 0.75 2.50 5

A6 Grace Larson Wayzata 6 5 6 17 5 3.3333 0.53 2.33 6

D4 Anna Stone Prior Lake 7 7 7 21 6 3.7500 0.43 1.83 7

Novice Final round

Code Name Team B3
Rank
total

Judges
pref.

Prelim
Ranks

Head to
head

Opp. Avg.
Rank

Recips
Prelim
Recips

Place

I1 Annie Floeder Mounds View 1 1 11 3.0769 1.00 0.87 1

I3 Nicole Berscheid Mounds View 2 2 11 3.1795 0.50 0.95 2

D5 Ryan Taufen Prior Lake 3 3 7 3.7500 0.33 1.67 3

A5 Sophia Fries Wayzata 4 4 11 3.5000 0.25 0.87 4

L1 Makae Brieschke Academy of Holy Angels 5 5 11 3.4872 0.20 0.95 5

C2 Hayden Jones Westonka Speech Team 6 6 13 2.8974 0.17 0.70 6

E2 Hannh Marik Orono 7 7 14 2.8974 0.14 0.65 7
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The Odyssey: Your Speech Journey Begins Here

Extemporaneous Speaking
Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team D10 K2 D11
Rank
total

Judges
pref.

Prelim
Ranks

Head 
to

head

Opp. 
Avg.

Rank

Recips
Prelim
Recips

Place

E1 Alex Berger Orono 1 1 1 3 3 3.6889 3.00 3.00 1

E4 Wyatt Jones Orono 2 2 3 7 5 3.5333 1.33 2.00 2

A4 Sophia He Wayzata 3 3 4 10 3 3.9111 0.92 3.00 3

D3 Kylie Karsky Prior Lake 5 4 2 11 7 3.1111 0.95 1.67 4

E2
Isabella 
Chavez

Orono 4 7 6 17 6 3.6444 0.56 1.83 5

G1 Adaire Criner
DeLaSalle High 

School
6 5 7 18 6 7 3.3111 0.51 1.33 6

A2
Faizaan 
Amanat

Wayzata 7 6 5 18 7 4 3.6444 0.51 2.50 7

Novice Final round

Code Name Team C4
Rank
total

Judges
pref.

Prelim
Ranks

Head to
head

Opp. Avg.
Rank

Recips
Prelim
Recips

Place

I3 Aryan Sehgal Mounds View 1 1 10 3.2444 1.00 1.03 1

A3 Caleb Prost Wayzata 2 2 8 4.0000 0.50 1.58 2

D7 Briana Overlid Prior Lake 3 3 12 3.5556 0.33 0.92 3

D6 Anjali Muppidi Prior Lake 4 4 9 3.4889 0.25 1.08 4

A1 Aryan Anand Wayzata 5 5 10 3.7111 0.20 1.03 5

D2 Ally Tieman Prior Lake 6 6 14 3.6889 0.17 0.67 6

L1 Matthew Pastrana Academy of Holy Angels 7 7 12 3.9333 0.14 0.78 7
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The Odyssey: Your Speech Journey Begins Here

Great Speeches
Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team C1 D5 I3
Rank
total

Judges
pref.

Prelim
Ranks

Head to
head

Opp. Avg.
Rank

Recips
Prelim
Recips

Place

I2 Nandini Avula Mounds View 5 1 3 9 1 7 3.4444 1.53 1.75 1

E3 Sophia Vaughn Orono 2 2 5 9 2 5 3.9524 1.20 2.00 2

A2 Ananya Shah Wayzata 7 3 1 11 3 5 3.1429 1.48 2.33 3

E1 Shane Hewitt Orono 3 6 2 11 4 3 3.5000 1.00 3.00 4

D5 Kyle Wong Prior Lake 1 5 7 13 7 3.0769 1.34 1.75 5

D1 Kayli Elvin Prior Lake 4 4 6 14 6 3.1282 0.67 1.83 6

E2 Jenna Thies Orono 6 7 4 17 7 3.3333 0.56 1.33 7

Novice Final round

Code Name Team E10
Rank
total

Judges
pref.

Prelim
Ranks

Head to
head

Opp. Avg.
Rank

Recips
Prelim
Recips

Place

D4 Ronnie Suarez Prior Lake 1 1 13 3.2143 1.00 0.73 1

I3 Gracyn Delaune Mounds View 2 2 13 2.9744 0.50 0.70 2

L1 Claire Curtis Academy of Holy Angels 3 3 9 3.5897 0.33 1.53 3

A4 Jolina Sta Romana Wayzata 4 4 13 2.8974 0.25 0.73 4

C2 Isabelle Reese Westonka Speech Team 5 5 15 2.6905 0.20 0.62 5

A5 Snigdha Pakala Wayzata 6 6 17 3.2889 0.17 0.53 6

I1 Alan Bergland Mounds View 7 7 17 3.1190 0.14 0.53 7
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The Odyssey: Your Speech Journey Begins Here

Humorous Interpretation
Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team G1 L1 I4
Rank
total

Judges
pref.

Prelim
Ranks

Head 
to

head

Opp. 
Avg.

Rank

Recips
Prelim
Recips

Place

E2 Nathan Schultz Orono 1 1 1 3 3 3.4000 3.00 3.00 1

D1 Laine Bottemiller Prior Lake 3 2 2 7 6 3.2222 1.33 1.50 2

C3 Conner Jones
Westonka Speech 

Team
2 3 5 10 5 3.6444 1.03 2.00 3

C1
Michael 

Andreyeshchev
Westonka Speech 

Team
5 4 3 12 6 3.6000 0.78 1.83 4

E1 Charlotte Davie Orono 4 5 6 15 5 3.7556 0.62 2.00 5

I1 Paul LePage Mounds View 6 6 4 16 5 3.7333 0.58 2.33 6

C6 Kate Moch
Westonka Speech 

Team
7 7 7 21 5 3.7778 0.43 2.33 7

Novice Final round

Code Name Team E12
Rank
total

Judges
pref.

Prelim
Ranks

Head 
to

head

Opp. 
Avg.
Rank

Recips
Prelim
Recips

Place

A2 Prem Ganesan Wayzata 1 1 6 3.7111 1.00 2.25 1

A3 Inseong Hong Wayzata 2 2 10 3.2889 0.50 1.50 2

C4 Adeline Leger Westonka Speech Team 3 3 11 2.8667 0.33 0.95 3

D2 Maria Braun Prior Lake 4 4 10 3.3333 0.25 1.03 4

D5 Kristen Langdon Prior Lake 5 5 9 4.1111 0.20 1.08 5

B1
Claire 

Brandenburg
Watertown-Mayer High 

School
6 6 12 3.0667 0.17 0.78 6

C9 Jack Zimmerman Westonka Speech Team 7 7 10 3.5333 0.14 0.92 7

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.

© 2004-2018 Ben Stewart - All Rights Reserved. SpeechWire version 4.21.006.
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Impromptu Speaking
Elimination round results

There are no elimination rounds in this grouping yet.

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.

© 2004-2018 Ben Stewart - All Rights Reserved. SpeechWire version 4.21.006.
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Informative Speaking
Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team C10 C8 A13
Rank
total

Judges
pref.

Prelim
Ranks

Head to
head

Opp. Avg.
Rank

Recips
Prelim
Recips

Place

E3 Natalie Bever Orono 1 2 4 7 4 3.4889 1.75 2.50 1

A1 Simran Chugani Wayzata 2 1 5 8 4 3.6667 1.70 2.50 2

I1 Emily Su Mounds View 3 5 2 10 4 3.6444 1.03 2.50 3

A13 Nitya Dandu Wayzata 4 4 3 11 3 3.8222 0.83 3.00 4

A15 Aditi Patil Wayzata 5 7 1 13 3 3.7111 1.34 3.00 5

D5 Preethi Kumar Prior Lake 7 3 6 16 4 4.0000 0.64 2.50 6

D2 Leah Keil Prior Lake 6 6 7 19 3 4.2667 0.48 3.00 7

Novice Final round

Code Name Team E4
Rank
total

Judges
pref.

Prelim
Ranks

Head to
head

Opp. Avg.
Rank

Recips
Prelim
Recips

Place

A12 Abby Oldham Wayzata 1 1 5 3.9111 1.00 2.00 1

A16 Marie Harries Wayzata 2 2 8 3.6222 0.50 1.70 2

A17 Sanjali Subash Wayzata 3 3 9 3.7333 0.33 1.20 3

A14 Abby Victor Wayzata 4 4 11 3.4889 0.25 0.95 4

E2 Lucy Wersinger Orono 5 5 11 3.3556 0.20 0.83 5

A10 Matthew Du Wayzata 6 6 11 3.6000 0.17 0.83 6

D4 Ella Kocina Prior Lake 7 7 10 3.4000 0.14 0.92 7

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
© 2004-2018 Ben Stewart - All Rights Reserved. SpeechWire version 4.21.006.



The Odyssey: Your Speech Journey Begins Here

Original Oratory
Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team D8 C9 C3
Rank
total

Judges
pref.

Prelim
Ranks

Head 
to

head

Opp. 
Avg.

Rank

Recips
Prelim
Recips

Place

E6 Andy Baran Orono 1 2 1 4 3 3.2857 2.50 3.00 1

A7 Jaitri Joshi Wayzata 2 1 3 6 5 3.4872 1.83 2.00 2

A5 Ananya Shah Wayzata 3 3 4 10 3 3.4762 0.92 3.00 3

B1
Madeline 

Peterson

Watertown-Mayer High 

School
7 4 2 13 6 3.2667 0.89 1.50 4

I1 Sanjana Dutt Mounds View 4 7 5 16 5 6 3.2143 0.59 1.83 5

A3 Shreya Ram Wayzata 5 5 6 16 6 4 4.0889 0.57 2.50 6

A4 Sagal Daad Wayzata 6 6 7 19 6 3.3846 0.48 2.25 7

Novice Final round

Code Name Team C7
Rank
total

Judges
pref.

Prelim
Ranks

Head to
head

Opp. Avg.
Rank

Recips
Prelim
Recips

Place

D4 Sarah Dysthe Prior Lake 1 1 6 3.9778 1.00 1.83 1

E1 Ella Nordlie Orono 2 2 11 3.4889 0.50 0.87 2

D9 Quinn Ruzicka Prior Lake 3 3 8 3.6429 0.33 1.25 3

A14 Zaynab Somani Wayzata 4 4 7 3.3778 0.25 1.75 4

D5 Lindsay Marcenkevich Prior Lake 5 5 8 3.5641 0.20 1.58 5

L2 Justin Nguyen Academy of Holy Angels 6 6 13 3.3556 0.17 0.73 6

A12 Leenah Abojaib Wayzata 7 7 9 3.6444 0.14 1.53 7

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.

© 2004-2018 Ben Stewart - All Rights Reserved. SpeechWire version 4.21.006.
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Poetry Reading
Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team E13 E1 E2
Rank
total

Judges
pref.

Prelim
Ranks

Head 
to

head

Opp. 
Avg.

Rank

Recips
Prelim
Recips

Place

D4 Lucky Nguyen Prior Lake 3 1 1 5 1 4 3.9167 2.33 2.50 1

D5 Lynh Tran Prior Lake 1 2 2 5 2 5 3.6275 2.00 2.33 2

D3 Bella Merwin Prior Lake 2 5 3 10 9 3.7778 1.03 1.20 3

B1 Kiron Crayton
Watertown-Mayer High 

School
5 3 4 12 7 3.8148 0.78 1.75 4

F1 Misk Khalif Mounds Park Academy 4 4 5 13 4 3.8444 0.70 2.50 5

A2 Lucy Moe Wayzata 6 6 6 18 8 3.4792 0.50 1.58 6

C1
Merrick 
Gormley

Westonka Speech Team 7 7 7 21 7 4.4167 0.43 1.67 7

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
© 2004-2018 Ben Stewart - All Rights Reserved. SpeechWire version 4.21.006.



The Odyssey: Your Speech Journey Begins Here

Program Oral Interpretation
Elimination round results

There are no elimination rounds in this grouping yet.

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.

© 2004-2018 Ben Stewart - All Rights Reserved. SpeechWire version 4.21.006.
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Prose Reading
Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team A7 C6 A4
Rank
total

Judges
pref.

Prelim
Ranks

Head 
to

head

Opp. 
Avg.

Rank

Recips
Prelim
Recips

Place

D4 Bella Maldonado Prior Lake 1 1 4 6 1 4 3.8125 2.25 2.50 1

E1
Elaina 

Henderson
Orono 2 3 1 6 2 3 3.7647 1.83 3.00 2

E6 Abby Wilkins Orono 3 4 2 9 6 3.8431 1.08 1.50 3

E3 Charlotte Davie Orono 4 2 6 12 7 3.9804 0.92 1.75 4

L1 Lauren Frank
Academy of Holy 

Angels
6 5 5 16 7 3.8958 0.57 1.67 5

E5 Milo Sforza Orono 7 7 3 17 7 4.1961 0.62 1.67 6

D6 Ellie Running Prior Lake 5 6 7 18 5 4.2500 0.51 2.00 7

Novice Final round

Code Name Team A10
Rank
total

Judges
pref.

Prelim
Ranks

Head 
to

head

Opp. 
Avg.
Rank

Recips
Prelim
Recips

Place

D3 Maria Barnard Prior Lake 1 1 13 3.5882 1.00 1.34 1

I2 Asher Andrews Mounds View 2 2 11 3.9259 0.50 1.42 2

D1 Muna Ali Prior Lake 3 3 11 3.6458 0.33 1.00 3

D2 Maria Atkinson Prior Lake 4 4 13 3.9608 0.25 0.75 4

I1 Josie Brody Mounds View 5 5 13 3.6667 0.20 0.87 5

C1
Austin 

Henderson
Westonka Speech Team 6 6 14 3.8235 0.17 0.84 6

B2 Charlotte Becker
Watertown-Mayer High 

School
7 7 12 3.5833 0.14 0.83 7

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.

© 2004-2018 Ben Stewart - All Rights Reserved. SpeechWire version 4.21.006.
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Storytelling
Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team I1 L3 K1
Rank
total

Judges
pref.

Prelim
Ranks

Head to
head

Opp. Avg.
Rank

Recips
Prelim
Recips

Place

D5 Thressa Schultz Prior Lake 1 1 2 4 3 3.7556 2.50 3.00 1

E1 Jillian Dore Orono 2 3 1 6 3 3.5476 1.83 3.00 2

C7 Grace Prchal Westonka Speech Team 4 2 3 9 8 3.2889 1.08 1.17 3

D1 Paige Benson Prior Lake 3 6 4 13 9 3.2889 0.75 1.08 4

D6 Carly Walkowiak Prior Lake 6 4 7 17 5 9 3.0952 0.56 1.08 5

D4 Olivia Nelson Prior Lake 7 5 5 17 6 5 3.6222 0.54 2.00 6

D2 Jinelle Froese Prior Lake 5 7 6 18 5 3.9524 0.51 2.00 7

Novice Final round

Code Name Team A9
Rank
total

Judges
pref.

Prelim
Ranks

Head 
to

head

Opp. 
Avg.
Rank

Recips
Prelim
Recips

Place

C1 Ryan Allen Westonka Speech Team 1 1 12 3.3778 1.00 0.78 1

B2 Madelyn Tax
Watertown-Mayer High 

School
2 2 11 3.4667 0.50 1.00 2

A3 Mina Zhang Wayzata 3 3 13 3.8571 0.33 0.87 3

A2
Vaidehi 

Devulapalli
Wayzata 4 4 11 3.3333 0.25 1.42 4

L1 Julia Vu Academy of Holy Angels 5 5 12 3.4286 0.20 0.90 5

D3 Nana Sam-Brew Prior Lake 6 6 11 3.6111 0.17 0.83 6

C5 Lauren Martin Westonka Speech Team 7 7 13 2.8810 0.14 0.75 7

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.

© 2004-2018 Ben Stewart - All Rights Reserved. SpeechWire version 4.21.006.


